
Jour de compétition : 1

Meeting Tageblatt 8  
29.9.07

(trié par heure)

8 athlètesDM96 50m s1 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MARX David 1568 FOLA 7.53 4 413

2 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL 7.68 3 394

3 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL 7.75 5 386

4 MARX Christian 562 FOLA 7.97 2 360

5 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAB 7.99 6 358

6 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 8.16 7 339

7 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL 8.20 1 334

8 HERMES Eric 219 CSL 8.48 8 305

9 athlètesDM96 50m s2 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 365 FOLA 7.42 4 427

2 BIRCHEM Kevin 651 CAD 7.95 5 362

3 MEYRER Jo 747 CSL 8.29 3 325

4 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 8.36 6 318

5 DEVILLE Noah 1311 CAD 8.70 1 284

6 WEBER Christopher 70 CAB 8.79 2 275

7 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 8.94 8 261

JUNCK Félix 1737 CAD DNS 7
EDWARDS Nik 764 CAD DNS 9

8 athlètesDM96 50m s3 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 THIRY Clément 496 RBUAP 8.06 6 350

2 LUDOVICY Sim 2996 CAPA 8.30 2 324

3 MANTZ Kevin 3 CAEG 8.38 3 315

4 BERETTINI Maximilien 1372 CAD 8.80 4 274

5 LINDE Mick 1718 CSL 8.81 7 273

6 ZIMMER Bob 1453 CSL 8.90 5 265

7 LANSER Mike 725 CAD 9.12 8 245

8 SCHINTGEN Daniel 717 CAD 9.74 1 195

8 athlètesDM96 50m s4 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 GEIMER Arno 1788 RBUAP 8.17 7 338

2 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 8.38 3 315

3 FELLER Jim 1273 CELTIC 8.78 1 276

4 Fisch Xavier 512 CAEG 8.86 6 269

5 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 8.99 4 257

6 GIANNI Kay 1527 CAD 9.04 5 252

7 ANGELSBERG Ben 1807 CAEG DNS 2

8 GENSON Max 797 CAEG DNS 8
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18 athlètesSF94 Javelot 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 CALISTI Maite 2316 CAS 20.00 0 400

2 HANSEN Frédérique 569 CSL 19.82 0 398

3 KUMMER Sarah 2058 CAEG 18.88 0 388

4 KUMMER Liz 464 CAD 18.05 0 378

5 DECHAMBRE Céline 1182 CAEG 16.75 0 363

6 BOSSI Laura 132 CAB 14.85 0 339

7 Alvisse Laura 8338 CSL 14.20 0 331

8 ZENS Cathie 394 CELTIC 13.90 0 327

9 RAUCHS Lisi 1858 CELTIC 13.78 0 325

10 EMPAIN Celia 2210 CSL 12.13 0 302

11 GRANCI Sally 754 CAS 11.50 0 293

12 Lippert Béatrice 537 CAB 10.02 0 271

13 RIES Darinka 1092 CAD 0.00 0

BERNS Claire 2947 CSL DNS 0
FRACASSO Lara 674 CAB dns 0
MULLER Melina 2661 CSL DNS 0
PINTSCH Anne 2523 CSL dns 0
IGISCH Clara 418 CSL dns 0

19 athlètesSM94 Longueur 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 ACHOUR Aniss 1951 CSL 5.02 0 498

2 ALLARD Maxime 187 CSL 4.75 0 470

3 KUMMER Pierre 724 CAD 4.50 0 443

4 SCHMIT Nicolas 42 CAD 4.50 0 443

5 RIVNYY Genrikh 114 CELTIC 4.30 0 422

6 KOMPANETS Mykyta 1280 CELTIC 4.28 0 419

7 KOHL Yannick 2778 CELTIC 4.22 0 413

8 RAUSCH David 2074 CSL 4.09 0 398

9 HOLST Espen 2734 CSL 3.90 0 377

10 KAEMPFF Philippe 255 CSL 3.88 0 374

11 AUER Nicolas 1962 CAD 3.83 0 368

12 HAMEN Fränz 2264 CAEG 3.78 0 363

13 FLAMMANG Nick 2342 CAEG 3.70 0 353

14 SCHOLL Christian 2669 RBUAP 3.50 0 329

15 LECLERC Tom 8814 CAPA 3.18 0 289

GLODEN Jeff 1296 CELTIC dns 0
MEDVESCEK Julio 1723 CSL dns 0
HOFFMANN Felix 2982 CELTIC dns 0
MERSCH Olivier 44 CAB dns 0

8 athlètesDM97 50m s1 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BARATTE Andrea 82 CAS 8.07 4 349

2 KUMMER Pol 462 CAD 8.13 6 342

3 KIEFFER Donald 504 CAEG 8.21 2 333

4 POOS Felix 1722 CSL 8.28 5 326

5 KIFFER Ben 344 CSL 8.42 3 311

6 KLOP Olivier 243 CSL 8.49 1 304

7 MAROZZI Anthony 1426 CAS 8.60 8 293

8 RUPPERT Joé 1506 CAB 8.65 7 288
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8 athlètesDM97 50m s2 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 FANTAUZZI Luca 1037 CAB 8.39 8 314

2 ZWALLY Tim 2070 FOLA 8.64 4 289

3 AUER Michael 76 CAD 8.74 5 280

4 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP 8.87 7 268

5 ZWALLY Ben 799 FOLA 9.37 6 224

6 BRAZ Emmanuel 1765 FOLA 9.55 1 210

7 PHILIPPY Fred 52 CAB DNS 2

8 LUCAS Pit 262 CSL DNS 3

5 athlètesDM97 50m s3 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP 8.91 2 264

2 TRIERWEILER Christophe 110 FOLA 9.16 5 242

3 PAVAN Max 1370 CAD 9.53 6 211

5 Lombardelli Luca 8858 FOLA DNS 3

6 FOHL Noah 1009 CAD DNS 4

5 athlètesDM97 50m s4 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 Lech Christopher 510 CAEG 8.32 4 322

2 MICHEL Garry 387 CELTIC 8.78 3 276

3 Lomel Ben 8857 CAS 8.80 5 274

4 GIANNANDREA Jonathan 9485 CAEG 8.94 6 261

5 KOCH-HAMES Max 722 CAD 9.91 2 182

8 athlètesDF96 50m s1 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS 7.24 4 494

2 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC 7.92 5 404

3 BRAZ Eliza 1673 FOLA 8.01 2 393

4 ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS 8.10 6 383

5 ROLLINGER Marcia 29 CAS 8.12 7 380

6 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS 8.15 1 377

7 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 8.16 3 376

8 HOFFMANN Vera 1096 CELTIC DNS 8

8 athlètesDF96 50m s2 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 RAUSCH Victoria 364 CAS 7.72 2 429

2 WOGEN Justine naiss 621 RBUAP 8.37 8 352

3 ERPELDING Annick 1209 CAD 8.89 4 299

4 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 9.03 5 286

5 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL 9.07 3 283

6 ESCH Sophie 848 CELTIC 9.26 7 265

7 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL 9.52 1 243

8 STEIN Tessy 1241 CAEG DNS 6

6 athlètesDF96 50m s3 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 RATHS Jeanne 1823 CELTIC 9.25 4 266

2 RATHS Diane 1774 CELTIC 9.27 7 265

3 EDWARDS Dana 1007 CAD 9.69 2 229

4 GRASSER Sharon 782 CAS 9.70 5 228

5 STEICHEN Zoé 1316 CAB DNS 3

6 TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP DNS 6
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33 athlètesDM96 Hauteur 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAB 1.25 0 346
1 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 365 FOLA 1.25 0 346

3 MARX David 1568 FOLA 1.25 0 346
3 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 1.25 0 346

5 BIRCHEM Kevin 651 CAD 1.25 0 346

6 MARX Christian 562 FOLA 1.20 0 318

7 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL 1.20 0 318

8 EDWARDS Nik 764 CAD 1.15 0 289

9 HERMES Eric 219 CSL 1.15 0 289

10 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL 1.15 0 289

11 MEYRER Jo 747 CSL 1.10 0 260

12 WEBER Christopher 70 CAB 1.10 0 260
12 MANTZ Kevin 3 CAEG 1.10 0 260

14 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL 1.10 0 260

15 SCHINTGEN Daniel 717 CAD 1.10 0 260

16 GEIMER Arno 1788 RBUAP 1.10 0 260

17 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 1.05 0 230
17 DEVILLE Noah 1311 CAD 1.05 0 230
17 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 1.05 0 230

20 LINDE Mick 1718 CSL 1.05 0 230

21 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 1.05 0 230

22 FELLER Jim 1273 CELTIC 1.05 0 230

23 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 1.05 0 230

24 THIRY Clément 496 RBUAP 1.05 0 230

25 LUDOVICY Sim 2996 CAPA 1.00 0 199

26 BERETTINI Maximilien 1372 CAD 1.00 0 199

27 ZIMMER Bob 1453 CSL 0.90 0 135

28 Fisch Xavier 512 CAEG 0.90 0 135

29 GIANNI Kay 1527 CAD 0.90 0 135

30 LANSER Mike 725 CAD 0.00 0

ANGELSBERG Ben 1807 CAEG dns 0
JUNCK Félix 1737 CAD dns 0
GENSON Max 797 CAEG dns 0
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27 athlètesDM97 Hauteur 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 KIEFFER Donald 504 CAEG 1.31 0 379

2 Lech Christopher 510 CAEG 1.20 0 318

3 KIFFER Ben 344 CSL 1.20 0 318

4 POOS Felix 1722 CSL 1.15 0 289

5 AUER Michael 76 CAD 1.15 0 289

6 KUMMER Pol 462 CAD 1.00 0 199

7 MICHEL Garry 387 CELTIC 1.00 0 199

8 FANTAUZZI Luca 1037 CAB 1.00 0 199

9 ZWALLY Tim 2070 FOLA 1.00 0 199

10 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP 1.00 0 199

11 KLOP Olivier 243 CSL 0.90 0 135
11 KOCH-HAMES Max 722 CAD 0.90 0 135
11 GIANNANDREA Jonathan 9485 CAEG 0.90 0 135
11 Lomel Ben 8857 CAS 0.90 0 135
11 TRIERWEILER Christophe 110 FOLA 0.90 0 135
11 PAVAN Max 1370 CAD 0.90 0 135
11 BARATTE Andrea 82 CAS 0.90 0 135
11 MAROZZI Anthony 1426 CAS 0.90 0 135

19 RUPPERT Joé 1506 CAB 0.90 0 135
19 ZWALLY Ben 799 FOLA 0.90 0 135
19 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP 0.90 0 135

Lombardelli Luca 8858 FOLA dns 0
BRAZ Emmanuel 1765 FOLA dns 0
MEYRER Jo 747 CSL dns 0
PHILIPPY Fred 52 CAB dns 0
FOHL Noah 1009 CAD dns 0
LUCAS Pit 262 CSL dns 0

8 athlètesDF97 50m s1 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 OCHS Julie 1776 CELTIC 8.34 5 356

2 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 8.42 3 347

3 KIPGEN Anne 1134 CSL 8.47 8 342

4 TASCHLER Lynn 990 CAS 8.56 4 332

5 KAYSER Lisa 2888 CAS 8.68 6 320

6 SPANIER Anne 1287 CAS 8.73 1 315

7 REISER Anne 1203 CELTIC 8.76 7 312

8 WEBER Laurence 1555 CSL 8.85 2 303

8 athlètesDF97 50m s2 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 COLBACH Isabelle 359 CSL 8.65 1 323

2 MULLER Lara 2056 CAB 8.76 8 312

3 ZENS Anouk 497 CELTIC 8.95 4 294

4 THILLEN Sarah 438 CELTIC 9.21 2 270

5 HOUOT Lisa 789 RBUAP 9.53 5 242

6 WEYRICH Jenny 1327 CSL 9.57 3 239

7 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL 9.64 7 233

8 HAENTGES Catherine 1167 CELTIC DNS 6

7 athlètesDF97 50m s3 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 ELS Magali 2121 CAB 8.23 5 368

2 GOELER Anne 2804 CAEG 8.84 8 304

3 MARCUS Joanne 148 CAEG 8.92 3 297

4 Distefano Analisa 502 CSL 9.00 2 289

5 BIEVER Muriel 1446 CAB 9.56 7 240

6 DRULANG Jill 1793 CAS 9.69 6 229

7 KAUFFMANN Lis 1385 CAS DNS 4
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24 athlètesSF95 Javelot 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 PLEIMLING Isabeau 2504 CAD 23.88 0 441

2 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 23.25 0 435

3 PÜTZ Fabienne 2984 CAB 14.55 0 335

4 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon 53 CAS 14.36 0 333

5 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 13.88 0 326

6 WALISCH Michèle 1048 CAD 13.62 0 323

7 QUIRING Mélanie 672 CAEG 13.28 0 318

8 PHILIPPS Lee 2824 CSL 13.06 0 315

9 SCHERER Nina 201 CAS 12.24 0 304

10 MAJERUS Martine 2993 CSL 10.96 0 285

11 ELS Jessica 1511 CAB 10.95 0 285

12 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 10.93 0 285

13 CECCON Patricia 2898 CAB 10.79 0 283

14 MULLER Melissa 1708 RBUAP 10.76 0 282

15 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 10.57 0 280

16 SCHONCKERT Lara 362 CAD 10.55 0 279

17 KOEP Anja 1480 CAB 10.30 0 275

18 BOSSI Lisa 1364 CAB 8.82 0 252

19 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 8.49 0 246

20 GERSTLAUER Annouck 2201 CAB 7.76 0 234

CEMAN Senada 19 CSL dns 0
BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC dns 0
HIRTZ Lisa 1071 CAB dns 0
FELTEN Elisabeth 1317 CSL dns 0

29 athlètesSM95 Longueur 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 4.32 0 424

2 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 4.30 0 422

3 BEHLER Sam 1531 CAEG 4.25 0 416

4 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 4.21 0 412

5 SEIL Joe 2895 CAPA 4.12 0 402

6 SCHOTT Julien 1775 CAB 4.00 0 388

7 KLEIN Ben 1177 CAPA 3.80 0 365

8 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 3.79 0 364

9 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 3.72 0 355

10 KIRSCH Franz 2782 CAEG 3.67 0 350

11 SEIDEL David 1572 CAPA 3.65 0 347

12 MEYER Olivier 1319 CAB 3.63 0 345

13 TASCHLER Mike 1252 CAS 3.63 0 345

14 HOFFMANN Yannick 2878 CAEG 3.63 0 345

15 KRAUS Jo 2486 CAPA 3.62 0 344

16 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 3.62 0 344

17 BERGMÜLLER Alexander 2234 CAD 3.58 0 339

18 LUX Patrick 18 CAD 3.52 0 331

19 WAMPACH Joe 1724 CAD 3.48 0 327

20 JOST Noé 80 CAEG 3.43 0 320

21 SARDAIN Gabriel 2605 CAEG 3.41 0 318

22 TIRONZELLI Sam 2232 CAB 3.39 0 315

23 LEBBORONI Niels 1500 CAB 3.36 0 312

24 ROCKENBROD Tim 1865 CSL 3.14 0 284

GOELER Pol 2262 CAEG DNS 0
BIEWER Max 2159 CSL DNS 0
BINTENER Alain 587 CSL DNS 0
LAHYR Daniel 288 CSL DNS 0
SASSI David 465 CAD DNS 0

Meeting Tageblatt 8  29.9.07VERSION : 29.09.2007  22:55:21 Page 6 de 16



22 athlètesDF96 Balle 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 35.00 0 445

2 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC 31.00 0 406

3 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS 25.50 0 346

4 WOGEN Justine naiss 621 RBUAP 23.00 0 317

5 ERPELDING Annick 1209 CAD 23.00 0 317

6 ESCH Sophie 848 CELTIC 21.00 0 293

7 ROLLINGER Marcia 29 CAS 21.00 0 293

8 ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS 21.00 0 293

9 BRAZ Eliza 1673 FOLA 19.50 0 274

10 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 18.50 0 261

11 RAUSCH Victoria 364 CAS 18.00 0 254

12 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS 18.00 0 254

13 RATHS Diane 1774 CELTIC 16.50 0 233

14 GRASSER Sharon 782 CAS 16.00 0 226

15 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL 15.50 0 219

16 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL 15.00 0 212

17 EDWARDS Dana 1007 CAD 14.50 0 204

18 RATHS Jeanne 1823 CELTIC 11.00 0 148

STEIN Tessy 1241 CAEG dns 0
HOFFMANN Vera 1096 CELTIC dns 0
TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP dns 0
STEICHEN Zoé 1316 CAB dns 0

16 athlètesLudiques fém. 400m s1 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MRECHES Catherine 292 CAEG 1:29.72 0 230

2 FELTEN Claudine 301 CSL 1:30.84 0 223

3 GOERGEN Nora 1629 CELTIC 1:33.22 0 207

4 WIES Nathalie 2046 CELTIC 0

5 HOFFMANN Claire 192 CAS 0

6 BLUM Noa 905 CAS 0

7 KIEFFER Lena 1539 CSL 0

8 PIRSCH Charlotte 298 CSL 0

9 SIMON MaÏté 267 CAEG 0

10 SCHMIDT Chloé 51 CAEG 0

11 LIEFGEN Lena 600 CAPA 0

12 ROLLINGER Caroline 203 CAS 0

13 JACOBY Sarah 484 CAS 0

14 DANIËLS Eva 212 CAEG 0

BERNARD Lynn 27 CAEG DNS 0
SCHLOESSER Anne-Marie 1666 CAB DNS 0
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16 athlètesLudiques masc. 400m s1 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 THILLEN Ben 341 CELTIC 1:21.79 0 269

2 TOUSCH Laurent 1606 FOLA 1:28.51 0 217

3 KOHL Moritz 1461 FOLA 1:29.30 0 211

4 WARNIER Eric 1105 CAB 0

5 FONZI Luca 2168 CAS 0

6 SCHMIT Sacha 1289 CAD 0

7 WINCKEL Todd 1081 CAS 0

8 Kaysen Loic 553 CAS 0

9 Conzemius Tim 507 CAEG 0

10 REUTER David (benj) 8337 CAS 0

11 GROSS Sven 1038 CAD 0

12 BRÜCK Timothy 30 CSL 0

13 BIDINGER Joé 491 CAD 0

14 Krack Yanick 505 CSL 0

15 MICHEL Benjamin 1664 CELTIC 0

SCHMIZ Felix 407 CSL 0

15 athlètesBenjamines 600m s1 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 FOLSCHEID Lyn 1836 CAPA 2:11.55 0

2 SMIT Jana 68 CAB 2:12.38 0

3 SCHÜTZ Julie 66 CSL 2:13.24 0

4 MORDICONI Lana 1617 CAB 0

5 RAGNARSON Ingrid 629 CSL 0

6 THOMMES Zoé 892 CAEG 0

7 THOMÉ Noémie 929 FOLA 0

8 HOUOT Jenny 853 RBUAP 0

9 HUBERTY Claire 1079 CAS 0

10 FEIEREISEN Lynn 1662 CAS 0

11 TANI Alina 128 CAB 0

12 SCHONCKERT Dana 356 CAD 0

DHOOP Lisa 1543 RBUAP DNS 0
ZIMMER Cathy 477 CELTIC DNS 0
PIRSCH Emma 184 CSL DNF 0

17 athlètesBenjamines 600m s2 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MRECHES Anne 381 CAEG 2:11.93 0

2 GOERGEN Karla 1245?? 197 CELTIC 2:15.61 0

3 FERRON Aurélie 1848 CAEG 2:17.42 0

4 TURPEL Sophie 310 CSL 0

5 ARZU Elsa 1794 CAS 0

6 MUSTAFIC Azra 1841 CSL 0

7 OCHS Clarisse 480 CELTIC 0

8 RIPP Catherine 2161 CAS 0

9 BERTEMES Ann 679 CAB 0

10 HAVE Yana 1768 CAD 0

11 MARCHAND Audray 1542 RBUAP 0

12 SCHMIT Cassandra 1278 CAD 0

13 GIANNI Alexandra 619 CAD 0

14 WIRTZ Alessia 152 RBUAP 0

15 KOX Jelena 9489 FOLA 0

DOERFEL Lisa 1355 CAB DNS 0
Palumbo Joyce 529 CSL DNS 0
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19 athlètesBenjamins 600m s1 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 KIEFFER Thierry 838 CSL 2:02.16 0

2 OFFERMANN Alex 1692 CAPA 2:05.44 0

3 BRÜCK Jeremy 750 CSL 2:10.26 0

4 ROSSI Luca 1288 CSL 0

5 WAGNER Max 967 CAEG 0

6 RAIK Kristopher 278 CSL 0

7 LIEFGEN Nils 106 CAPA 0

8 Thill Jeffrey 8849 CSL 0

9 JUNCK Alex 721 CAD 0

10 REMY Raphaël 191 CAS 0

11 ROSSI Andrea 1107 CAB 0

12 MONNERS Sam 1752 CAB 0

13 SIMON James 175 CAS 0

14 ROLLINGER Christophe 204 CAS 0

15 WEYRICH Kris 285 CSL 0

16 ZIMMER Frank 1449 CSL 0

Schmit Noah 8851 FOLA DNS 0
HOFFMANN Leo 1824 CELTIC DNS 0
KINTZELE Charel 1231 FOLA DNS 0

23 athlètesBenjamins 600m s2 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BIRCHEM Sam 306 CAD 0

2 HILGER Philippe 64 FOLA 0

3 WELTER Felix 1897 FOLA 0

4 NUNES DOS SANTOS Clau 1772 FOLA 0

5 WEBER Mika 457 CAD 0

6 REISER Georges 1204 CELTIC 0

7 PENNACCHIO Luca 1751 CAB 0

8 RUPPERT Felix 540 CAB 0

9 THILL Nicolas 2208 FOLA 0

10 RUDAULT Maurice 1809 CAEG 0

11 LUCAS Ben 1602 CSL 0

12 RECKINGER Pit 2165 FOLA 0

13 SCHMIT Nico 98 CAEG 0

14 MERSCH Lamine Socé 440 CAS 0

15 HEINRICH Mike 1753 CAB 0

16 COLLOT Aymeric 75 CAB 0

17 SCHWICKERT Pablo 415 RBUAP 0

18 SIMON David 2190 FOLA 0

19 DRULANG Mick 193 CAS 0

20 HIPP Luca 1813 CAPA 0

21 MERSCH Abou Félix 446 CAS 0

GALANO Dario 669 RBUAP DNS 0
KAUFFMANN Ben 1421 CAS DNS 0
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24 athlètesDF97 Balle 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 KIPGEN Anne 1134 CSL 33.00 0 426

2 TASCHLER Lynn 990 CAS 29.50 0 390

3 BRANDENBURGER Liz 1292 CAD 28.50 0 379

4 OCHS Julie 1776 CELTIC 25.00 0 341

5 ZENS Anouk 497 CELTIC 23.50 0 323

6 MARCUS Joanne 148 CAEG 23.00 0 317

7 SPANIER Anne 1287 CAS 19.50 0 274

8 MULLER Lara 2056 CAB 19.00 0 267

9 WEBER Laurence 1555 CSL 19.00 0 267

10 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 18.50 0 261

11 COLBACH Isabelle 359 CSL 18.50 0 261

12 WEYRICH Jenny 1327 CSL 18.00 0 254

13 KAYSER Lisa 2888 CAS 18.00 0 254

14 BIEVER Muriel 1446 CAB 17.00 0 240

15 HOUOT Lisa 789 RBUAP 16.00 0 226

16 REISER Anne 1203 CELTIC 16.00 0 226

17 DRULANG Jill 1793 CAS 16.00 0 226

18 ELS Magali 2121 CAB 15.00 0 212

19 THILLEN Sarah 438 CELTIC 14.50 0 204

20 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL 14.00 0 197

21 Distefano Analisa 502 CSL 14.00 0 197

22 GOELER Anne 2804 CAEG 13.00 0 181

KAUFFMANN Lis 1385 CAS dns 0
HAENTGES Catherine 1167 CELTIC dns 0

18 athlètesSM94 1000m s1 16:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 ACHOUR Aniss 1951 CSL 3:09.35 0 521

2 KOMPANETS Mykyta 1280 CELTIC 3:21.24 0 469

3 GLODEN Jeff 1296 CELTIC 3:22.79 0 462

4 RIVNYY Genrikh 114 CELTIC 3:30.58 0 432

5 KOHL Yannick 2778 CELTIC 3:35.76 0 413

6 SCHMIT Nicolas 42 CAD 3:35.79 0 413

7 KUMMER Pierre 724 CAD 3:38.27 0 404

8 ALLARD Maxime 187 CSL 3:38.30 0 404

9 KAEMPFF Philippe 255 CSL 3:45.99 0 378

10 HOLST Espen 2734 CSL 3:51.28 0 361

11 FLAMMANG Nick 2342 CAEG 3:53.94 0 353

12 HAMEN Fränz 2264 CAEG 3:55.48 0 348

13 AUER Nicolas 1962 CAD 3:56.09 0 346

14 LECLERC Tom 8814 CAPA 4:26.72 0 265

HOFFMANN Felix 2982 CELTIC DNS 0
MERSCH Olivier 44 CAB DNS 0
MEDVESCEK Julio 1723 CSL DNS 0
RAUSCH David 2074 CSL DNS 0
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16 athlètesLudiques fém Balle 16:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 FELTEN Claudine 301 CSL 17.00 0 240

2 GOERGEN Nora 1629 CELTIC 16.50 0 233

3 MRECHES Catherine 292 CAEG 16.00 0 226

4 BLUM Noa 905 CAS 13.50 0 189

5 WIES Nathalie 2046 CELTIC 11.50 0 157

6 SCHMIDT Chloé 51 CAEG 11.50 0 157

7 PIRSCH Charlotte 298 CSL 10.50 0 139

8 KIEFFER Lena 1539 CSL 9.50 0 121

9 HOFFMANN Claire 192 CAS 9.00 0 112

10 SIMON MaÏté 267 CAEG 8.50 0 102

11 DANIËLS Eva 212 CAEG 8.00 0 92

12 ROLLINGER Caroline 203 CAS 7.00 0 71

13 LIEFGEN Lena 600 CAPA 6.00 0 49

14 JACOBY Sarah 484 CAS 6.00 0 49

BERNARD Lynn 27 CAEG DNS 0
SCHLOESSER Anne-Marie 1666 CAB DNS 0

16 athlètesLudiques masc Balle 16:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 GROSS Sven 1038 CAD 22.50 0 177

2 TOUSCH Laurent 1606 FOLA 20.00 0 152

3 MICHEL Benjamin 1664 CELTIC 15.50 0 103

4 Kaysen Loic 553 CAS 15.00 0 98

5 Conzemius Tim 507 CAEG 14.50 0 92

6 KOHL Moritz 1461 FOLA 14.50 0 92

7 KREMER Joe 2177 CAEG 14.00 0 86

8 THILLEN Ben 341 CELTIC 13.50 0 79

9 BRÜCK Timothy 30 CSL 12.56 0 68

10 SCHMIT Sacha 1289 CAD 12.00 0 60

11 WARNIER Eric 1105 CAB 11.50 0 54

12 FONZI Luca 2168 CAS 11.00 0 47

13 Krack Yanick 505 CSL 10.50 0 40

14 BIDINGER Joé 491 CAD 14.50 0 92

WINCKEL Todd 1081 CAS dns 0
SCHMIZ Felix 407 CSL dns 0
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29 athlètesSM95 1000m s1 16:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 3:19.51 0 476

2 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 3:26.37 0 448

3 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 3:28.50 0 440

4 KRAUS Jo 2486 CAPA 3:30.89 0 431

5 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 3:33.15 0 422

6 JOST Noé 80 CAEG 3:40.24 0 397

7 KIRSCH Franz 2782 CAEG 3:46.83 0 375

8 KLEIN Ben 1177 CAPA 3:47.06 0 374

9 MEYER Olivier 1319 CAB 3:47.76 0 372

10 SEIL Joe 2895 CAPA 3:48.44 0 370

11 WAMPACH Joe 1724 CAD 3:48.66 0 369

12 SEIDEL David 1572 CAPA 3:49.22 0 367

13 SCHOTT Julien 1775 CAB 3:56.67 0 345

14 BEHLER Sam 1531 CAEG 3:56.79 0 344

15 BERGMÜLLER Alexander 2234 CAD 3:59.17 0 337

16 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 3:59.21 0 337

17 SARDAIN Gabriel 2605 CAEG 4:04.72 0 321

18 HOFFMANN Yannick 2878 CAEG 4:12.24 0 301

19 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 4:21.66 0 277

20 LUX Patrick 18 CAD 4:21.93 0 277

21 LEBBORONI Niels 1500 CAB 4:37.82 0 240

22 TIRONZELLI Sam 2232 CAB 4:40.33 0 235

BIEWER Max 2159 CSL DNS 0
GOELER Pol 2262 CAEG DNS 0
SASSI David 465 CAD DNS 0
BINTENER Alain 587 CSL DNS 0
ROCKENBROD Tim 1865 CSL DNS 0
TASCHLER Mike 1252 CAS DNS 0
LAHYR Daniel 288 CSL DNS 0

17 athlètesSF94 2000m s1 16:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 DECHAMBRE Céline 1182 CAEG 8:13.53 0 417

2 ZENS Cathie 394 CELTIC 8:13.93 0 417

3 GRANCI Sally 754 CAS 8:16.38 0 413

4 CALISTI Maite 2316 CAS 8:43.11 0 375

5 EMPAIN Celia 2210 CSL 8:53.66 0 361

6 Lippert Béatrice 537 CAB 8:54.66 0 359

7 RIES Darinka 1092 CAD 9:08.98 0 341

8 RAUCHS Lisi 1858 CELTIC 9:54.70 0 289

MULLER Melina 2661 CSL DNS 0
KUMMER Liz 464 CAD DNF 0
BOSSI Laura 132 CAB DNS 0
IGISCH Clara 418 CSL DNS 0
FRACASSO Lara 674 CAB DNS 0
BERNS Claire 2947 CSL DNS 0
HANSEN Frédérique 569 CSL DNS 0
PINTSCH Anne 2523 CSL DNS 0
Alvisse Laura 8338 CSL DNS 0
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33 athlètesBenjamines balle 16:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 TSHILUMBA Elodie 1660 CAS 28.00 0

2 BERTEMES Ann 679 CAB 20.00 0

3 FERRON Aurélie 1848 CAEG 19.50 0

4 SMIT Jana 68 CAB 19.00 0

5 MRECHES Anne 381 CAEG 17.00 0

6 SCHÜTZ Julie 66 CSL 17.00 0

7 ARZU Elsa 1794 CAS 17.00 0

8 TURPEL Sophie 310 CSL 16.50 0

9 FOLSCHEID Lyn 1836 CAPA 15.50 0

10 SCHMIT Cassandra 1278 CAD 15.50 0

11 THOMMES Zoé 892 CAEG 14.00 0
11 MUSTAFIC Azra 1841 CSL 14.00 0

13 FEIEREISEN Lynn 1662 CAS 13.00 0

14 HUBERTY Claire 1079 CAS 13.00 0

15 THOMÉ Noémie 929 FOLA 12.50 0

16 OCHS Clarisse 480 CELTIC 12.50 0

17 SCHONCKERT Dana 356 CAD 12.50 0

18 GOERGEN Karla 1245?? 197 CELTIC 12.50 0

19 MORDICONI Lana 1617 CAB 12.00 0

20 TANI Alina 128 CAB 12.00 0

21 PIRSCH Emma 184 CSL 12.00 0

22 MARCHAND Audray 1542 RBUAP 11.00 0

23 KOX Jelena 9489 FOLA 10.00 0

24 HOUOT Jenny 853 RBUAP 9.00 0

25 WIRTZ Alessia 152 RBUAP 8.00 0

DHOOP Lisa 1543 RBUAP dns 0
DOERFEL Lisa 1355 CAB dns 0
RAGNARSON Ingrid 629 CSL dns 0
RIPP Catherine 2161 CAS dns 0
HAVE Yana 1768 CAD dns 0
Palumbo Joyce 529 CSL dns 0
GIANNI Alexandra 619 CAD dns 0
ZIMMER Cathy 477 CELTIC dns 0
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44 athlètesBenjamins balle 16:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 ROSSI Luca 1288 CSL 34.00 0

2 WAGNER Max 967 CAEG 28.50 0

3 BIRCHEM Sam 306 CAD 24.50 0

4 REISER Georges 1204 CELTIC 24.00 0

5 KIEFFER Thierry 838 CSL 23.50 0

6 Thill Jeffrey 8849 CSL 23.00 0

7 JUNCK Alex 721 CAD 23.00 0

8 MONNERS Sam 1752 CAB 22.00 0

9 OFFERMANN Alex 1692 CAPA 22.00 0

10 HILGER Philippe 64 FOLA 21.00 0

11 WEBER Mika 457 CAD 21.00 0

12 PENNACCHIO Luca 1751 CAB 20.50 0

13 RUDAULT Maurice 1809 CAEG 20.50 0

14 WELTER Felix 1897 FOLA 19.50 0

15 RAIK Kristopher 278 CSL 18.50 0

16 LIEFGEN Nils 106 CAPA 18.50 0

17 MERSCH Lamine Socé 440 CAS 18.50 0

18 LUCAS Ben 1602 CSL 17.50 0

19 NUNES DOS SANTOS Clau 1772 FOLA 17.50 0

20 SCHWICKERT Pablo 415 RBUAP 17.00 0

21 MERSCH Abou Félix 446 CAS 16.50 0

22 COLLOT Aymeric 75 CAB 16.00 0

23 THILL Nicolas 2208 FOLA 16.00 0

24 SCHMIT Nico 98 CAEG 16.00 0

25 RUPPERT Felix 540 CAB 15.00 0

26 ROLLINGER Christophe 204 CAS 15.00 0

27 SIMON James 175 CAS 15.00 0

28 HEINRICH Mike 1753 CAB 14.50 0

29 ROSSI Andrea 1107 CAB 14.00 0

30 REMY Raphaël 191 CAS 13.50 0

31 BRÜCK Jeremy 750 CSL 13.50 0

32 HIPP Luca 1813 CAPA 13.50 0

33 PEFFER Jo 274 CAS 13.00 0

34 WEYRICH Kris 285 CSL 12.50 0

35 ZIMMER Frank 1449 CSL 12.00 0

36 DRULANG Mick 193 CAS 10.50 0

37 SIMON David 2190 FOLA 10.50 0

38 RECKINGER Pit 2165 FOLA 10.00 0

39 REUTER David 8337 CAS 08.50 0

Schmit Noah 8851 FOLA dns 0
HOFFMANN Leo 1824 CELTIC dns 0
GALANO Dario 669 RBUAP dns 0
KINTZELE Charel 1231 FOLA dns 0
KAUFFMANN Ben 1421 CAS dns 0
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23 athlètesSF95 2000m s1 16:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC 7:31.54 0 487

2 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 7:56.05 0 445

3 PÜTZ Fabienne 2984 CAB 8:00.82 0 437

4 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 8:18.25 0 410

5 KOEP Anja 1480 CAB 8:25.54 0 399

6 MAJERUS Martine 2993 CSL 8:31.35 0 391

7 ELS Jessica 1511 CAB 8:35.87 0 385

8 CECCON Patricia 2898 CAB 8:37.44 0 382

9 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 8:50.07 0 365

10 GERSTLAUER Annouck 2201 CAB 8:57.56 0 356

11 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 8:58.87 0 354

12 SCHONCKERT Lara 362 CAD 9:09.62 0 341

13 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 9:14.74 0 334

14 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon 53 CAS 10:06.38 0 277

PLEIMLING Isabeau 2504 CAD DNS 0
MULLER Melissa 1708 RBUAP DNS 0
BOSSI Lisa 1364 CAB DNS 0
WALISCH Michèle 1048 CAD DNS 0
SCHERER Nina 201 CAS DNS 0
FELTEN Elisabeth 1317 CSL DNS 0
PHILIPPS Lee 2824 CSL DNS 0
CEMAN Senada 19 CSL DNS 0
HIRTZ Lisa 1071 CAB DNS 0

18 athlètesDF96/97 3x800m s1 17:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 TASCHLER Lynn 990 CAS I 9:07.08 3 788
1 RAUSCH Victoria 364 CAS I 9:07.08 3 788
1 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS I 9:07.08 3 788

2 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC I 9:14.89 5 767
2 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC I 9:14.89 5 767
2 OCHS Julie 1776 CELTIC I 9:14.89 5 767

3 WEBER Laurence 1555 CSL I 9:20.94 6 752
3 COLBACH Isabelle 359 CSL I 9:20.94 6 752
3 KIPGEN Anne 1134 CSL I 9:20.94 6 752

4 ELS Magali 2121 CAB 9:43.57 4 696
4 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 9:43.57 4 696
4 BIEVER Muriel 1446 CAB 9:43.57 4 696

5 GOELER Anne 2804 CAEG 10:29.27 1 597
5 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 10:29.27 1 597
5 MARCUS Joanne 148 CAEG 10:29.27 1 597

TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP DNS 2
WOGEN Justine 621 RBUAP DNS 2
HOUOT Lisa 789 RBUAP DNS 2

12 athlètesDF96/97 3x800m s2 17:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL II 9:42.05 2 700
1 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL II 9:42.05 2 700
1 WEYRICH Jenny 1327 CSL II 9:42.05 2 700

2 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS II 9:50.94 3 679
2 ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS II 9:50.94 3 679
2 ROLLINGER Marcia 29 CAS II 9:50.94 3 679

3 RATHS Diane 1774 CELTIC II 9:59.21 4 661
3 REISER Anne 1203 CELTIC II 9:59.21 4 661
3 RATHS Jeanne 1823 CELTIC II 9:59.21 4 661

4 Distefano Analisa 502 CSL /CAB 10:18.10 5 620
4 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL /CAB 10:18.10 5 620
4 MULLER Lara 2056 CSL /CAB 10:18.10 5 620
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24 athlètesDM96/97 4x50m s1 17:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MARX David 1568 FOLA I 29.61 3 859
1 ZWALLY Tim 2070 FOLA I 29.61 3 859
1 MARX Christian 562 FOLA I 29.61 3 859
1 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 365 FOLA I 29.61 3 859

2 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL I 31.29 6 754
2 HERMES Eric 219 CSL I 31.29 6 754
2 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL I 31.29 6 754
2 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL I 31.29 6 754

3 Lomel Ben 8857 CAS 31.86 4 721
3 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 31.86 4 721
3 BARATTE Andrea 82 CAS 31.86 4 721
3 MAROZZI Anthony 1426 CAS 31.86 4 721

4 KIEFFER Donald 504 CAEG 1 31.92 5 718
4 MANTZ Kevin 3 CAEG 1 31.92 5 718
4 LECH Christophe 510 CAEG 1 31.92 5 718
4 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 1 31.92 5 718

5 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAB 33.06 1 655
5 WEBER Christopher 70 CAB 33.06 1 655
5 FANTAUZZI Luca 1037 CAB 33.06 1 655
5 RUPPERT Joé 1506 CAB 33.06 1 655

6 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP 33.79 2 617
6 THIRY Clément 496 RBUAP 33.79 2 617
6 GEIMER Arno 1788 RBUAP 33.79 2 617
6 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP 33.79 2 617

12 athlètesDM96/97 4x50m s2 17:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV

1 MEYRER Jo 747 CSL II 33.00 5 658
1 KIFFER Ben 344 CSL II 33.00 5 658
1 POOS Felix 1722 CSL II 33.00 5 658
1 KLOP Olivier 243 CSL II 33.00 5 658

2 AUER Michael 76 CAD 34.42 4 586
2 KUMMER Pol 462 CAD 34.42 4 586
2 BIRCHEM Kevin 651 CAD 34.42 4 586
2 DEVILLE Noah 1311 CAD 34.42 4 586

ZWALLY Ben 799 FOLA II DNS 3
BRAZ Emmanuel 1765 FOLA II DNS 3
TRIERWEILER Christophe 110 FOLA II DNS 3
Lombardelli Luca 8858 FOLA II DNS 3
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